CHAPTER 11 VOCABULARY POWERS OF CONGRESS

NAME

DEFINE

1. Acquit -

2. Appropriate -

3. Bankruptcy -

4. Censure -

5. Commerce Power -

6. Consensus -

7. Copyright -

8. Deficit Financing -

9. Direct Tax -

10. Doctrine -

11. Eminent Domain -

12. Expressed Powers -

13. Impeach -

14. Implied Powers -



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Indirect Tax -

Inherent Powers -

Legal Tender -

Liberal Constructionist -

Naturalization -

Necessary and Proper Clause -

Patent -

Perjury -

Public Debt -

Strict Constructionist -

Subpoena -

Successor -

Tax -
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